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Women / 3 / Jr B

Session: A05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jada Banks505
Fox Valley

9.375 9.475 8.7759.125 36.750
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Allyvia Strzezewski503
Flip Star

9.200 9.150 8.4758.875 35.700
6T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Gabriella Kalata555
Romeoville

9.250 8.550 8.4009.150 35.350
2T 7 1 4T 3 

3 

Avery Barker512
Goldens

9.100 9.000 8.3508.400 34.850
9T 3 9 6 4 

4 

Kennedy Hart528
KIAGA

9.225 8.400 8.1508.950 34.725
4T 9T 3 7 5 

5 

Rayah Dato513
Goldens

9.100 8.950 8.7007.800 34.550
9T 4 11 2 6 

6 

Charlotte Bayer522
KIAGA

9.225 8.450 8.4008.450 34.525
4T 8 7 4T 7 

7 

Neyomia Bates-Whiteside521
KIAGA

9.250 8.625 7.6508.600 34.125
2T 6 5 9 8 

8 

Lexi Cortes523
KIAGA

9.125 8.400 7.8758.425 33.825
8 9T 8 8 9 

9 

Claire Green517
Goldens

9.025 8.775 7.1008.550 33.450
11 5 6 11 10 

10 

Caroline Fulton514
Goldens

9.200 7.850 7.6258.000 32.675
6T 11 10 10 11 

11 
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